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Evie  Duggan575
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.4509.200 37.125
1T 4 3 1 1 

1 

Rache l S hines1041
LaF leur's - Tampa

9.300 9.500 9.2009.100 37.100
1T 2 4T 4 2 

2 

A rden S ta lls568
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.025 9.550 9.2509.375 36.200
8 1 2 2 3 

3 

Lily Nguyen1312
Internationa l Gold

8.700 8.850 9.2259.025 35.800
4 7T 6 3 4 

4 

A r ianna  Ha ll1247
A labama Starz

8.200 8.675 9.0759.100 35.050
6 10T 4T 5T 5 

5 

S em aj Pedro564
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.725 9.350 8.4258.500 35.000
3 3 10 11 6 

6 

Ca ther ine  Foste r571
Sonshine Gymnastics

7.900 8.925 8.6509.475 34.950
10 6 1 9 7 

7 

Elizabe th M okin1040
LaF leur's - Tampa

8.325 8.850 8.8758.675 34.725
5 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Eden Rasberry1250
A labama Starz

8.150 9.125 8.4758.625 34.375
7 5 8 10 9 

9 

Addison Pittenger570
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.000 8.675 9.0758.600 34.350
9 10T 9 5T 10 

10 

Lili S usta rs ic1964
Gulf  Coast - FL

7.850 8.800 9.0008.150 33.800
11 9 11 7 11 

11 
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Karena  Pe rry1311
Internationa l Gold

9.125 9.275 8.6259.225 36.250
2 1 4 7 1 

1 

Deborah Orr565
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.775 8.875 9.2009.300 36.150
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

A lanna  Donahue560
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.3757.900 35.275
1 3 8 1 3 

3 

Lily Pr ice1962
Gulf  Coast - FL

8.550 8.450 8.9258.950 34.875
4 4 5 5 4 

4 

S a rah S e rrano1249
A labama Starz

8.375 8.275 8.4509.400 34.500
5 5 1 9 5 

5 

Ans ley C la rk677
F irst Coast

8.200 8.000 9.2258.525 33.950
8 6 7 2 6 

6 

F inley W ehrm an1042
LaF leur's - Tampa

8.300 7.675 8.5259.275 33.775
6T 8 3 8 7 

7 

M organ O 'M a lley563
Sonshine Gymnastics

7.900 7.875 8.1258.700 32.600
9T 7 6 10 8 

8 

Lucy Brow n758
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.300 6.825 8.7257.450 31.300
6T 9 9 6 9 

9 

M ar issa  Burse1036
LaF leur's - Tampa

7.900 0.000 9.0750.000 16.975
9T 10 10 4 10 

10 
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A llana  T hom as1101
RAD Gymnastics

9.375 9.000 9.1759.275 36.825
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Gabr ie lle  Hashbarger1963
Gulf  Coast - FL

9.050 8.675 9.0258.875 35.625
2 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Brooklyn S tr ickland1310
Internationa l Gold

8.400 8.675 9.3758.075 34.525
3 3T 5 1 3 

3 

Isabe la  Negley1960
Gulf  Coast - FL

8.125 8.275 8.5508.675 33.625
5 5 3 6 4 

4 

S adie  S truck1961
Gulf  Coast - FL

7.875 9.025 8.7007.775 33.375
7 1 6 5 5 

5 

Addisyn Gullo1038
LaF leur's - Tampa

8.375 0.000 9.2508.450 26.075
4 6T 4 2 6 

6 

Ha ley Rogers1967
Gulf  Coast - FL

7.975 0.000 7.9507.375 23.300
6 6T 7 8 7 

7 

S ydney Baker1248
A labama Starz

0.000 0.000 8.4757.000 15.475
8 6T 8 7 8 

8 
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